WUHAN HUAYING ELECTRIC POWER TECH & SCIENCE CO., LTD
62
GTB Series Dry Type Hipot Tester
Features
1）This series products have features of light weight, small
volume, beautiful appearance, stable performance,
convenient usage and carrying, especially suitable for site
operation.

voltage
(KV)
Output
current
(mA)
Output
DC
high
voltage
(KV)
Max.
External dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
GTB-1.5/50 1.5 200
(400)
30 230x180x370 13
GTB-3/50 3 60 310x250x570 30
GTB-6/50 6 120 300x310x680 46
GTB-10/50 10 200 320x350x720 73
GTB-20/50 20 400 360x350x720 85
GTB-30/50 30 600 500x380x780 120
GTB-5/100 5 50 360x350x960 80
GTB-10/100 10 100 360x350x960 80
GTB-20/100 20 200 500x380x880 120
GTB-30/100 30 300 580x380x880 160
GTB-50/100 50 500 650x460x1010 230